2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate

54 37 68.5%

Questions regarding the course :

The instructor's boardwork or use of teaching aids (power point slides, handouts, etc.) was helpful.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4 3 2 ! N.A. Total |Average

33| 89.2% 4| 10.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 37 39 35 33

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses

The instructor implemented "'reaction papers," quizzes, periodic reports, or provided support in any other ways to help students deepen understanding.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4 3 2 . N.A. Total |Average

33| 89.2% 4| 10.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 37 3.9 34 33

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses

The instructor effectively facilitated student participation in the form of questions and constructive comments.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4 3 2 ! N.A. Total |Average

28 75.7% 9 24.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 37 38 34 31

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses

The instructor's course instruction reflected the students' degree of understanding and their academic level.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4 3 2 . N.A. Total |Average

22 59.5% 11 29.7% 3 8.1% 0 0.0% 1 2.7% 37 35 34 3.2

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses
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2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name

Name of the Instructor

No. of Students

No. of Responses

Response Rate

54 37 68.5%
5
The content of the course was fully comprehensible.
Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree
4 3 2 . N.A. Total |Average
28 75.7% 9 24.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 37 38 35 32

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.

N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.

Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses

The course was conducted according to the syllabus.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4

3

2

N.A. Total

Average

35 94.6%

2

5.4% 0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0% 37

39 36

35

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.

N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.

Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses
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2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate

54 37 68.5%

Questions regarding your participation in the class :

1

Evaluate your class attendance.

Less than 50% | 50 to less than 80% |  80% and above N.A. Total
0| 0.0% 6| 16.2% 31 83.8% 0 0.0% 37
2
Indicate the time you spent on course work, preparation, and review for each course outside of the class.
Less than 30 . One hour to less Three hours or
minutes 30 minutes to less than three more NA. Total
than one hour
30 81.1% 5| 13.5% 1 2.7% 1 2.7% 0 0.0% 37
3
You made efforts to achieve the course objectives described in the syllabus.
Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree
4 8 2 ! N.A. Total |Average
12 32.4% 23 62.2% 2 5.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 37 33 32 31

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses

Questions regarding your general opinion about this course:

Overall, this course was beneficial.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4 3 2 . N.A. Total |Average

32| 86.5% 5 13.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 37 3.9 3.7 34

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses

2 Please state below the most beneficial aspect(s) about this course.

Please see the last page.

3 Please state below any aspects that you found puzzling about this course.
Please see the last page.

This course will be helpful to you in your campus life or your future endeavors.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4 8 2 ! N.A. Total |Average

31| 838% 5 13.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 2.7% 37 39 35 33

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses
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2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate

54 37 68.5%

Your interest in this course or the relevant discipline grew.

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

4 3 2 . N.A. Total |Average

26 70.3% 10 27.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 2.7% 37 3.7 3.6 3.2

Average The respondent's average score is calculated as Agree - 4point, Somewhat Agree - 3point, Somewhat Disagree - 2point and Disagree - 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
Average by Affiliation
Average across All Responses

Questions additionally made by school

13 15
Do not write in the spaces below unless instructed to do so.
Please see the last page.

4/11




2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate

54 37 68.5%

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of questions regarding the course

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q1.(The instructor's boardwork or use of teaching aids (power point slides, handouts, etc.) was helpful.)

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

attendance study time
the L n
number ; ess than 30
80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more minutes N.A.
4 33 27| 818% 6 18.2% 0 0.0% 7 21.2% 26 78.8% 0 0.0%
3 4 4| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4| 100.0% 0 0.0%
2 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA. 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 37 31| 838% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 811% 0 0.0%

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q2.(The instructor implemented quizzes, periodic reports, or provided support in any other ways to help students
deepen understanding. )

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

attendance study time
the
number (| goy and above Less than 80% NA. 30 minutes or more| €SS than 30 NA.
minutes

4 33 27 81.8% 6 18.2% 0 0.0% 7 21.2% 26 78.8% 0 0.0%
3 4 4| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4| 100.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA. 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
37| 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%

Total

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q3.(The instructor effectively facilitated student participation in the form of questions and constructive comments.)

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

attendance study time
the
number (| goy and above Less than 80% NA. 30 minutes or more| €SS than 30 NA.
minutes

4 28| 24 85.7% 4 14.3% 0 0.0% 5 17.9% 23 82.1% 0 0.0%
3 9 7 77.8% 2 22.2% 0 0.0% 2 22.2% 7 77.8% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
37| 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%

Total

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q4.(The instructor's course instruction reflected the students' degree of understanding and their academic level.)

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

attendance study time
the
number (| goy and above Less than 80% NA. 30 minutes or more| €SS than 30 NA.
minutes

4 22, 19 86.4% 3 13.6% 0 0.0% 6 27.3% 16 72.7% 0 0.0%
3 11] 9 81.8% 2 18.2% 0 0.0% 1 9.1% 10 90.9% 0 0.0%
2 3 3| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3| 100.0% 0 0.0%
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA 1] 0 0.0% 1| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1| 100.0% 0 0.0%
37| 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%

Total
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Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name

Name of the Instructor

No. of Students

No. of Responses

Response Rate

54 37 68.5%
5
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q5.(The content of the course was fully comprehensible.)
Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree
attendance study time
the L n
number . ess than 30
80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more minutes N.A.
4 28 23 82.1% 5 17.9% 0 0.0%) 5 17.9% 23 82.1% 0 0.0%
3 9 8 88.9% 1 11.1% 0 0.0%) 2 22.2% 7 77.8% 0 0.0%
2 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 37| 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0%) 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%
6
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q6.(The course was conducted according to the syllabus.)
Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree
attendance study time
the L n
number . ess than 30
80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more minutes N.A.

4 35 29 82.9% 6 17.1% 0 0.0%) 7 20.0% 28 80.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%) 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0%
2 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA. 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 37| 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0%) 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%

6/11




2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate

54 37 68.5%

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Questions regarding your participation in the class

1

The average study time at each answer of Q1.(Evaluate your class attendance. )
study time
the
number |30 minutes or more Lefnsi;:tagsm NA.

80% and above 31 6 19.4% 25 80.6% 0 0.0%
50 to less than 80% 6 1] 167% 5| 833% o 00%
Less than 50% 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA. 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 37 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%

2
The average attendance at each answer of Q2.(Indicate the time you spent on course work, preparation, and review for each course outside of the class.)

attendance
the
number || ggy and above Less than 80% NA.

3 hours or more 1 1f 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
One hour to less than three 1 0 0.0% 1f 100.0% 0 0.0%
30 minutes to less than one 5 5| 1000% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Less than 30 minutes 30 25| 833 5 167% 0 0.0%
NA. 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 37 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0%

3

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q3.(You made efforts to achieve the course objectives described in the syllabus.)

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

attendance study time
the L n
number . ess than 30
80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more minutes N.A.
4 12 10| 83.3% 2 16.7% 0 0.0% 4] 333% 8 66.7% 0 0.0%
3 23 19|  82.6% 41 17.4% 0 0.0% 3 13.0% 20| 87.0% 0 0.0%
2 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0%
1 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA. 0] 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 37 31| 838% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 811% 0 0.0%
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2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students

No. of Responses

Response Rate

54 37 68.5%

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Questions regarding your general opinion about this course:

1
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q1.(Overall, this course was beneficial.)
Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree
attendance study time
the L n
number . ess than 30
80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more minutes N.A.

4 32 26 81.3% 6 18.8% 0 0.0% 7 21.9% 25 78.1% 0 0.0%
3 5 5| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5| 100.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 37 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q4.(This course will be helpful to you in your campus life or your future endeavors.)

Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree

attendance study time
the L n
number . ess than 30
80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more minutes N.A.
4 31 25 80.6% 6 19.4% 0 0.0% 7 22.6% 24 77.4% 0 0.0%
3 5 5| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5| 100.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA 1] 1| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1| 100.0% 0 0.0%
Total 37 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%
5
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q5.(Your interest in this course or the relevant discipline grew. )
Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree
attendance study time
the
number (| goy and above Less than 80% NA. 30 minutes or more| eSS than 30 NA.
minutes

4 26 21 80.8% 5 19.2% 0 0.0% 6 23.1% 20 76.9% 0 0.0%
3 10, 9 90.0% 1 10.0% 0 0.0% 1 10.0% 9 90.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -| 0 - 0 - 0 -
NA 1] 1| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1| 100.0% 0 0.0%
37 31 83.8% 6 16.2% 0 0.0% 7 18.9% 30 81.1% 0 0.0%

Total
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2013

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students Response Rate
68.5%
- QL 39 35
— Q2. 39 34
Q3. 38 34
6. Q4. 35 34
Q5. 38 35
Q6. 39 36
Q5.

- -Qa. 33 32
-Q1L. 39 37
-Q4. 39 35
-Q5. 37 36

-Q5. -Q1.
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Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name

Name of the Instructor

No. of Students

No. of Responses

Response Rate

54

37

68.5%

Questions regarding your general opinion about this course:

2

Please state below the most beneficial aspect(s) about this course.
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Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring Semester 2013

Course Name

Name of the Instructor

No. of Students

No. of Responses

Response Rate

54

37

68.5%

Questions regarding your general opinion about this course:

3

Please state below any aspects that you found puzzling about this course.
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